PROFICIENT
IN LASER DESIGN
Jen-Shine, founded in 2015, is a high-tech enterprise
proficient in the design, R&D, and production of:
• Erbium-glass lasers
• LD modules
• DFB lasers

Beam profile TEM00
Energy Stability 3%
Electrical
Parameters
Operating current (A) 5
Other
Weight (g) 9
Dimensions (mm) 25x8x7
Operation temperature -40℃ ∼ 65℃
Storage temperature -55℃ ∼ 80℃
High Repetition
Typical Pulse Beam Profile
Ordering Info
Wavelength (nm) Energy (μJ) Part No.
1535
100 JS-1535-100-NED
200 JS-1535-200-NED
300 JS-1535-300-NED
400 JS-1535-400-NED
500 JS-1535-500-NED
800 JS-1535-800-NED
1000 JS-1535-1000-NED
2000 JS-1535-2000-HED
4000 JS-1535-4000-HED
8000 JS-1535-8000-HED
10000 JS-1535-10000-HED
10 JS-1535-10-HRP
50 JS-1535-20-HRP
20 JS-1535-50-HRP
05
LA

Center Wavelength (nm) 532 785 830 1064
Spectral Range (cm-1) 176-4000 176-3500 176-2800 200-3000
Operation Mode Fiber pigtail
Probe Dimensions (mm) 107x30x13
Filter Efficiency OD6
Working Distance (mm) 7.5
Excitation Fiber Fiber core: 105μm, NA 0.22; SMA905 or FC/PC
Collection Fiber Fiber core: 200μm, NA 0.22; SMA905
Fiber Length (cm) (100+30)±0.2
Working Temperature (℃) 10-30
Working Humidity 0-75%RH
View from side
View from top
JS RAMAN PROBEJS-785-OEMNLJS-14 PINS BTF
Wavelength (nm) Power (mW) Part No.
532 100 JS-532-100-14BTF
638 500 JS-638-500-14BTF
785 600 JS-785-600-14BTF
808 600 JS-808-600-14BTF
830 600 JS-830-600-14BTF
981 800 JS-981-800-14BTF
1064 800 JS-1064-800-14BTF
Note to inform connector type (FC/PC, SMA905)  when order.
Mechanism
Ordering Info
Wavelength (nm) Power (mW) Part No.
785
600 JS-785-600-OEMNL
1200 JS-785-1200-OEMNL
Wavelength (nm) Spectral
Range (cm-1)
Part No.
532 176-4000 JS-532-RMP
785 176-3500 JS-785-RMP
830 176-2800 JS-830-RMP
1064 200-3000 JS-1064-RMP
JS-14 PINS BTF JS-785-OEMNL
JS RAMAN PROBE
08
DIODE LASER MODULES

Fiber Core Diameter / dcore (μm) 200
Fiber Cladding Diameter / Dclad (μm) 220
Fiber Coating Diameter / Dbuffer (μm) 400
Fiber Length / L (cm) 100±10 (Customizable)
Numerical Aperture / NA 0.22
Connector SMA905
JS-14 PINS 2/3AWJS-9 PINS-TBAWJS-2PINS-TBAW
Mechanism
* All data above is the typical values obtained from tests at room temperature of 25℃, and the final data is subject to the final test report.
JS-14 PINS-TBAW JS-11 PINS Free Space
11
DIODE LASER MODULES
P-I-V Graph P-I-V Graph P-I-V Graph
808nm 940nm 980nm
Wavelength (nm) Power (W) Part No.
808 8 JS-808-8-2TBAW
940 10 JS-940-10-2TBAW
980 10 JS-980-10-2TBAW
1064 10 JS-1064-10-2TBAW
Wavelength (nm) Power (W) Part No.
450 4 JS-450-4-9TBAW
638 1 JS-638-1-9TBAW
808 8.5 JS-808-8.5-9TBAW
940 15 JS-940-15-9TBAW
980 15 JS-980-15-9TBAW
1064 10 JS-1064-10-9TBAW Wavelength (nm) Power (W) Part No.
808 9 JS-808-2-11AW
940/976/980 15 JS-9XX-15-11AW
1064 10 JS-1064-10-11AW
Wavelength (nm) Power (W) Part No.
638,980 0.5,15 JS-2W-0.5/15-14AW
638,808,980 0.5,8.5,10 JS-3W-0.5/8.5/10-14AW
Wavelength (nm) Power (W) Part No.
450 4 JS-450-8-14TBAW
808 9 JS-808-9-14TBAW
940 10 JS-940-10-14TBAW
980 20 JS-980-20-14TBAW
1064 10 JS-1064-10-14TBAW
Ordering Info
JS-9 PINS-TBAW JS-2 PINS-TBAW
JS-14 PINS-TBAW
JS-11 PINS Free Space

Power Consumption (W) <10 <30 <20
Power Dimensions (W × H × L, mm) 125x60x141 125x60x141 125x60x141
Laser Head Dimensions (W × H × L, mm) 50x30x94 50x30x94 50x30x94
Operation Temperature (℃) 15-35 15-35 15-35
Storage Temperature (℃) 0-60 0-60 0-60
JS-MPW DPSSL
Typical Pulse Beam Profile
14
MICROCHIP LASERS
Microchip lasers are ideal for use as seed lasers in various applications.
Mechanism
Ordering Info
Driver
Laser head
Wavelength (nm) Part No.
1064/532 JS-1064/532-MPW-S
1064/532 JS-1064/532-MPW-L
1064/532 JS-1064/532-MPW-M
JS-FSRO-1064
Wavelength 1064nm
Clear Aperture 2.5mm 5mm
Rotation Angle 45°±1°
Extinction ＞30dB
Transmission Efficiency ＞95%
Damage Threshold 5J/cm2 10J/cm2
Environmental Temperature 25℃
15
MICROCHIP LASERS
Microchip lasers are ideal for use as seed lasers in various applications.
JS-Faraday Rotator
Faraday Rotator is an optical apparatus that can rotate
the linearly-polarized light transmitted with be the angles
on need, composed of input & output polarizer and
rotator, secures the light to go in the single direction
specified, widely applied for laser amplification, model
locking and etc. so on.
Mechanism Ordering Info
Wavelength (nm) Clear Aperture (mm) Part No.
1064 2.5 JS-1064-25-FSRO
1064 5 JS-1064-50-FSRO
Lead time: 4 weeks upon full payment arrival
MICROCHIP LASERS
Microchip lasers are ideal for use as seed lasers in various applications.
JS-PQE Series

Cooling Air cooled
Power Supply 24VDC
Power Consumption (W) ＜15@10Hz
Power Dimensions (W×H×L,mm) 45×18×82.1 56×46×120 45×18×82.1 56×46×120
Laser Head Dimensions (W×H×L,mm) 24×17.4×70 102×31.2×131.5 24×17.4×70 102×31.2×131.5
Operation Temperature (℃) 15~35
Storage Temperature (℃) 0~60
MICROCHIP LASERS
Microchip lasers are ideal for use as seed lasers in various applications.
17
Mechanism
Driver
Laser head
Ordering Info
Wavelength (nm) Part No.
1064 JS-1064-PQE
532 JS-532-PQE
MICROCHIP LASERS
Microchip lasers are ideal for use as seed lasers in various applications.
JS-HQE Series (Active Q-switched Laser)
18

Control Interface RS232 RS232 RS232
Trigger Input TTL 0-5V TTL 0-5V TTL 0-5V
Power Consumption (W) ＜100 ＜100 ＜200
Power Dimensions (W×H×L,mm) 150x70x200 150x70x200 150x70x200
Laser Head Dimensions (W×H×L,mm) 145x60x255；145x89x255（With Heat Sink） 200x60x255；200x89x255（With Heat Sink） 150x90x300
Operation Temperature (℃) 15~35 15~35 15~35
Storage Temperature (℃) 0~60 0~60 0~60
MICROCHIP LASERS
Microchip lasers are ideal for use as seed lasers in various applications.
19
Mechanism
Driver
Laser head
Ordering Info
Wavelength (nm) Part No.
1064 JS-1064-HQE-A
532 JS-532-HQE-A
1064 JS-1064-HQE-B
532 JS-532-HQE-B
1064/532 JS-1064/532-HQE-C
DFB (Distributed Feedback) lasers have diverse
applications across various fields due to their unique
properties.
DFB LASERS